
Day Date Start Time Field Home Team Away Team Tier
Mon 23-Jan-23 7:00 PM East 4th in Recreational Seeding 12th in Intermediate Seeding Div 4
Wed 25-Jan-23 7:00 PM Alpha 11th in Intermediate Seeding 6th in Recreational Seeding Div 4
Fri 27-Jan-23 7:00 PM East 3rd in Recreational Seeding 5th in Recreational Seeding Div 4

Mon 30-Jan-23 9:00 PM East 11th in Intermediate Seeding 3rd in Recreational Seeding Div 4
Wed 1-Feb-23 9:00 PM Alpha 12th in Intermediate Seeding 5th in Recreational Seeding Div 4
Fri 3-Feb-23 9:00 PM East 6th in Recreational Seeding 4th in Recreational Seeding Div 4

Mon 6-Feb-23 8:00 PM East 6th in Recreational Seeding 3rd in Recreational Seeding Div 4
Wed 8-Feb-23 8:00 PM Alpha 4th in Recreational Seeding 5th in Recreational Seeding Div 4
Fri 10-Feb-23 8:00 PM East 12th in Intermediate Seeding 11th in Intermediate Seeding Div 4

Sun 12-Feb-23 5:00 PM Bravo 6th in Recreational Seeding 12th in Intermediate Seeding Div 4
Mon 13-Feb-23 7:00 PM East 5th in Recreational Seeding 11th in Intermediate Seeding Div 4
Wed 15-Feb-23 7:00 PM Alpha 3rd in Recreational Seeding 4th in Recreational Seeding Div 4
Mon 27-Feb-23 9:00 PM East 5th in Recreational Seeding 6th in Recreational Seeding Div 4
Wed 1-Mar-23 9:00 PM Alpha 3rd in Recreational Seeding 12th in Intermediate Seeding Div 4
Fri 3-Mar-23 9:00 PM East 4th in Recreational Seeding 11th in Intermediate Seeding Div 4

Mon 6-Mar-23 8:00 PM East 12th in Intermediate Seeding 4th in Recreational Seeding Div 4
Wed 8-Mar-23 8:00 PM Alpha 6th in Recreational Seeding 11th in Intermediate Seeding Div 4
Fri 10-Mar-23 8:00 PM East 5th in Recreational Seeding 3rd in Recreational Seeding Div 4

Mon 13-Mar-23 7:00 PM East 3rd in Recreational Seeding 11th in Intermediate Seeding Div 4
Tue 14-Mar-23 7:00 PM East 5th in Recreational Seeding 12th in Intermediate Seeding Div 4
Wed 15-Mar-23 7:00 PM West 4th in Recreational Seeding 6th in Recreational Seeding Div 4
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